Behavioral Health Crisis Response Grant Fund

Appendix I . Number of Grants and Funds Distribution

Jurisdictions
Baltimore City
Baltimore County
Calvert

Carroll

Frederick

Harford
Howard
Midshore
Prince George’s

Washington
TOTAL

Grant
Allocation

$849,144
$304,855
$382.976
$373,171

$862,830

$111,000
$810,372
$413,000
$806,652
$96,404
$5,010,404

Service Provided

Adult Mobile Crisis

Urgent Care Services

Crisis Call Center

Youth and Adult Mobile Crisis

Walk-in Crisis Services for
Youth and Adults

School-based Mobile Crisis
Services

Adult Crisis Beds

Youth Mobile Crisis

Adult SUD Observation Chairs
Adult Mobile Crisis Services



