Behavioral Health Crisis Response Grant Fund

Appendix I . Number of Grants and Funds Distribution

	Grant	
Jurisdictions	Allocation	Service Provided
Baltimore City	\$849,144	Adult Mobile Crisis
Baltimore County	\$304,855	Urgent Care Services
Calvert	\$382,976	Crisis Call Center
Carroll	\$373,171	Youth and Adult Mobile Crisis
		Walk-in Crisis Services for
Frederick	\$862,830	Youth and Adults
		School-based Mobile Crisis
Harford	\$111,000	Services
Howard	\$810,372	Adult Crisis Beds
Midshore	\$413,000	Youth Mobile Crisis
Prince George's	\$806,652	Adult SUD Observation Chairs
Washington	\$96,404	Adult Mobile Crisis Services
TOTAL	\$5,010,404	